
Name Title Email Phone

Stacy Pethia Assistant Director of Housing spethia@albemarle.org 434.296.5832 x3240

Anthony Haro Housing Program Manager aharo@albemarle.org 434.972.4010

Adrianne Knight Housing Specialist aknight@albemarle.org 434.972.4010

Andy Gardner Housing Specialist agardner@albemarle.org 434.972.4010

Bill Perry Housing Inspector rperry@albemarle.org 434.972.4010

Cassandra Scruggs Finance & Compliance Specialist cscruggs@albemarle.org 434.972.4010

Nayalith Arroyo Housing Specialist narroyo@albemarle.org 434.972.4010

Tyshea Chambers Housing Program Support Specialist tchambers@albemarle.org 434.972.4010

VACANT Landlord Liaison

Shaqual Rennolds Housing Program Coordinator srennolds@albemarle.org 434.972.4011 x3644

Morgan Hultman Housing Projects Coordinator mhultman@albemarle.org 434.972.4011 x3524

Albemarle County Office of Housing Staff Director

Housing Choice Voucher Program Staff

Housing Albemarle Staff

Affordable Housing Investment Fund & CDBG
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